abr
brw
blu
dah
dfc
mmc
par
sbr
VoS
WSW

ILL
Outgoing
311
22
0
49
6
18
972
68
313
197

ILL
Incoming
165
5
921
6
0
9
398

717

53

MILS: ILL Transactions
2016: July-Dec

Numbers are only for transactions through the MILS
system. If you joined during this time, you will need to
combine with your previous system's numbers.

2016 numbers are compiled from a cross-tab of
checkouts by item location and patron home library.
Usually ILL numbers come from the owning/home
report, but the number of new member libraries has
skewed that report for this time period.

Please see MILS Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers.
http://www.maineinfonet.org/mils/statistics/



