MILS: ILL Transactions 2016: July-Dec

	ILL	ILL
	Outgoing	Incoming
abr	311	165
brw	22	5
blu	0	921
dah	49	6
dfc	6	0
mmc	18	9
par	972	398
sbr	68	8
vos	313	717
wsw	197	53

Numbers are only for transactions through the MILS system. If you joined during this time, you will need to combine with your previous system's numbers.

2016 numbers are compiled from a cross-tab of checkouts by item location and patron home library. Usually ILL numbers come from the owning/home report, but the number of new member libraries has skewed that report for this time period.